Admiral ADE25K3W 07 - HEATER (REV. E)

Admiral Residential Admiral ADE25K3W Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - HEATER (REV. E)

Original Part Number

25-7863
53-1931
25-7819
53-1232
53-0771
25-3083
53-0285
25-7741
53-0166
25-0027
25-6124
25-3123
25-3122
25-7803
53-1182
53-1181

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

31001500
M0217225

W10116760

53-1518

112432
Not Available
Not Available

3400074

Part Description

Screw

Element, Heating

Screw

Heater Housing Assembly
Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Screw, No.6-32 X 1/4 Inch
Bracket, Thermostat
Screw

Block, Terminal

Nut

NUT

WASHER, CUP

Washer, Flat

Screw

Fuse, Thermal

Bracket, Thermal Fuse



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502396-residential-admiral-ade25k3w-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393145-admiral-25-7863-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394129-admiral-31001500-dryer-element-heating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396055-admiral-m0217225-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393147-admiral-53-1232-dryer-heater-housing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393149-admiral-53-0771-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392771-admiral-212951-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-32-x-1-4-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393153-admiral-53-0285-dryer-bracket-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396474-admiral-w10116760-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393203-admiral-53-1518-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396850-admiral-112432-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393155-admiral-25-3122-dryer-washer-flat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396374-admiral-3400074-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393157-admiral-53-1182-dryer-fuse-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393151-admiral-53-1181-dryer-bracket-thermal-fuse.html
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